Jul 26 2024 (17:45) India Rail Info 1

Somnath SF Express/22957 - SF - WR
VG/Viramgam Junction to THAN/Than
1h 32m - 113 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNC |Gandhinagar Capital 21:45 0 | 0 57 |76 |WR
2 |CBCC |Chandlodiya B 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 22 |71 WR
3 |VG Viramgam Junction 22:56 22:58 2m (1 |1 77 |62 WR
4 SUNR (Surendranagar Junction |00:01 00:03 2m |1 |2 142 1106 |72 |WR
5 |THAN |Than 00:30 00:32 2m (1 |2 190 (61 |142 |[WR
6 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |3 |2 216 |56 |86 |WR
7 RIT Rajkot Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |1 |2 258 |18 [119 |[WR
8 |BKNG |Bhakti Nagar 02:10 02:12 2m |1 (2 |264 |66 [130 |WR
9 |GDL |Gondal 02:44 02:45 Tm |1 |2 |299 |40 |140 |WR
10 |VRR Virpur 03:10 03:11 m |1 |2 |316 |- 123 |WR
11 |NUD |Navagadh 03:12 03:13 Tm |1 |2 |330 |21 |112 |[WR
12 |JLR Jetalsar Junction 03:30 03:32 2m |1 |2 335 |55 WR
13 |JND  |Junagadh Junction 04:00 04:02 2m (1 |2 361 |76 |83 |WR
14 |KSD Keshod 04:30 04:32 2m |1 |2 397 |64 |45 |WR
15 |MLHA |Maliya Hatina 04:47 04:48 im |1 |2 |413 |60 |53 |WR
16 |CVR  |Chorvad Road 05:00 05:01 im |1 |2 |425 |25 WR
17 |VRL Veraval Junction 05:45 3 (2 443 |- 6 WR

Jul 26 2024 (17:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



